ITEM/ARTICLE: HSD9036A
120V  60Hz  MAX22W
LED 2.75W  DC5V  0.55A
MADE IN CHINA
FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE
OTTLITE TECHNOLOGIES,INC
TEL: 800-842-8848
PATENT PENDING
BREVET EN INSTANCE
1715N. Westshore Blvd.,Suite 950,Tampa,
FL 33607,USA
BLACK
WHITE
CAN ICES-003(B)/NMB-003(B)
BATCH NO./LOT NO.: 6704
(NS2009-SHPR) 07/2018
INDOOR USE ONLY
Size 40x12mm:
Size 40x8mm:
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
Sticker 3
Sticker 4
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
B
A
T
C
H
 N
O
./
L
O
T
N
O
.:
 6
7
0
4
(N
S
2
0
0
9
-S
H
P
R
)
0
7
/2
0
1
8
IN
D
O
O
R
 U
S
E
 O
N
LY
C
A
N
IC
E
S
-0
0
3
(B
)/
N
M
B
-0
0
3
(B
)
ITEM/ARTICLE: HSD9036A
120V  60Hz  MAX22W
LED 2.75W  DC5V  0.55A
MADE IN CHINA
FABRIQUÉ EN CHINE
OTTLITE TECHNOLOGIES,INC
TEL: 800-842-8848
PATENT PENDING
BREVET EN INSTANCE
1715N. Westshore Blvd.,Suite 950,Tampa,
FL 33607,USA
Size 50x20mm:
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
Sticker 2
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:(1)This device
may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device mustaccept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undersired operation
Size 50x20mm:
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
Sticker 2
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:(1)This device
may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device mustaccept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undersired operation
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:(1)This device
may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device mustaccept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undersired operation
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:(1)This device
may not cause harmful interference, and
(2)this device mustaccept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undersired operation
Model Number:HSD9036A
IC:21754 9036A-HSD
Sticker 5
Size 25x5.5mm:
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
Model Number:HSD9036A
IC:24168 9036A-
Sticker 6
FCC IC:2AI7B- 9036AHSD
Size 20x5.0mm:
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
BLACK
PANTONE 877C (Silver)
FCC IC:2AI7B- 9036AHSD
Model Number:HSD9036A
IC:21754 9036A-HSD